| 105000108640 | |
|--|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) | 700068301147 |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | 03/24/0601018007 **43.75 |
| (Business Entity Name) (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies | 04/13/0601024013 **11.25 |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | Versite in Uny 50 Od Sitter II Uny 50 Sitter II Uny 50 |

Office Use Only

|

í

ī

i

•

.

M. HODGES



C. LEDON ANCHORS JAMES W. GRIMSLEY MICHELLE ANCHORS STEVEN B BAUMAN W. SCOTT FOSTER* VICKIE A. GESELLSCHAP A. BENJAMIN GORDON BRADLEY P. HERNDON SHIRAZ HOSEIN LAWRENCE KEEFE JAMIE MCEACHERN C. JEFFREY MCINNIS RICHARD P. PETERMANN* DREW S. PINKERION ** TIMOTHY W. SHAW

Walter J. Smith 1929-2001

ALSO ADMITTED IN ALABAMA
** FLORIDA BAR CERTIFIED

CRIMINAL TRIAL LAWYER

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: Cresinvestments, LLC

Dear Madam or Sir:

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of \$43.75 to file the enclosed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization (original and one copy enclosed). If you find the enclosures in order, please endorse your approval to the Articles of Amendment of Articles of Organization on the duplicate copy, certify the same, and return it to the undersigned at your earliest convenience. If you should have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

Anchors Smith Grimsley

Dictated but not read in order to avoid delay!

C. LeDon Anchors CLA:srh Enclosures: as stated

ANCHORS • SMITH • GRIMSLEY

A PROFESSIONAL LIMITED COMPANY ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW 909 MAR WALT DRIVE, SUITE 1014 Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547-6711 (850) 863-4064 (850) 862-1138 FAX (850) 664-5728 FAX

March 23, 2006

Via Federal Express



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 29, 2006

• \ • •

ANCHORS SMITH GRIMSLEY 909 MAR WALT DRIVE, SUITE 1014 FORT WALTON BEACH, FL 32547-6711

SUBJECT: CRESINVESTMENTS, L.L.C. Ref. Number: L05000108640

We have received your document for CRESINVESTMENTS, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The filing fee is \$25.00, plus \$30.00 for the certified copy requested, totaling \$55.00.

There is a balance due of \$11.25.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 206A00021323

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

 \sim

<u>TO</u>

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

<u>OF</u>

<u>CRESINVESTMENTS, L.L.C.</u> (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.411, Florida Statutes, the undersigned, being the Managing Member of the Limited Liability Company, intends to amend the Articles of Organization filed on November 7, 2005 as follows:

ARTICLE I of the Articles of Organization shall be amended to read as follows:

"ARTICLE I - NAME":

The name of the Limited Liability Company is CRESTINVEST, L.L.C. (the"Limited Liability Company")."

The undersigned requests that the Secretary of State of the State of Florida approve this Amendment as set forth herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have signed these Articles of Amendment and acknowledged them to be my act this $23^{\prime \prime \prime}$ day of $567 \mu g \cdot g$, 2006.

Wayne M. Rogers / Managing Member

This instrument prepared by: C. LeDon Anchors ANCHORS SMITH GRIMSLEY A Professional Limited Company 909 Mar Walt Drive, Suite 1014 Fort Walton Beach, Florida 32547 (850) 863-4064

06 APR 11 AN IO: 00